UniCam® Pretium™-Performance Multimode
Connectors LC, SC, ST Compatible
A LANscape® Solutions Product
Ordering Information
Tools & Accessories
TKT-UNICAM-PFC UniCam Pretium Installation Tool Kit, includes UniCam Pretium Installation Tool, Pretium Flat
Cleaver and all required fibre preparation and cleaning supplies
TKT-UNICAM UniCam Connector Standard Installation Tool Kit, includes Score & Snap cleaver, installation
tool and all required fibre preparation and cleaning supplies
FBC-015 Pretium Cleaver, individual flat fibre cleaver for the Pretium Installation Toolkit
(TKT-UNICAM-PFC
FBC-PRETIUM-BLADE Replacement Blade for the Pretium Cleaver
VFL-A125 LC 1.25 mm Ferrule VFL Adapter (for UniCam Pretium Installation Tool only)
VFL-A250 SC and ST Compatible 2.5 mm ferrule VFL adapter (for UniCam Pretium Installation Tool only)
VFL-AKIT LC 1.25 mm and SC and ST Compatible 2.5 mm Ferrule VFL Adapter (for UniCam Pretium
Installation Tool only)
TER-CTS-SC Continuity Test Set Adapter for SC Connectors
TER-CTS-ST Continuity Test Set Adapter for ST Compatible Connectors
VFL-350 Visual Fault Locator
TL-UC01 UniCam Connector Elite™ Installation Tool
TL-UCP UniCam Pretium Installation Tool
95-400-50-BP2B 2.0 mm SC boot, black, bulk pack of 100 boots
95-400-51-BP2B 2.0 mm ST Compatible boot, black, bulk pack of 100 boots
95-400-50-BP3B 2.9 mm SC boot, black, bulk pack of 100 boots
95-400-51-BP3B 2.9 mm ST Compatible boot, black, bulk pack of 100 boots
TKT-FCC Fibre Cleaning Kit
CLEANR-TAPE-SFC Woven cleaning tape for single-fibre connectors
FCC-WIPES Canister of 90 lint-free cleaning wipes
FCC-CLEANER-FIBER Fibre Optic Cleaning Fluid, 3 oz. can
Corning Cable Systems GmbH & Co. KG • Leipziger Strasse 121 • 10117 Berlin, Germany
emea.cs@corning.com • 00 800 2676 4641 • www.corning.com/cablesystems
Corning Cable Systems reserves the right to improve, enhance and modify the features and specifications of Corning Cable
Systems products without prior notification. LANscape miniMass and UniCam are registered trademarks of Corning Cable
Systems Brands, Inc. Pretium is a trademark of Corning Cable Systems Brands, Inc.MTP is a registered trademark of USConec,
Ltd. ST is a registered trademark of Lucent Technologies. All other trademarks are the properties of their respective owners.
Corning Cable Systems is ISO 9001 certified. ©2007 Corning Cable Systems. All rights reserved. Published in the EU.
EUR-792-EN / August 2007
Sold by:
Toll Free: (877) 389-0000